TROEEO

INFANTA ELENA

Final Ponis D
9 de Abril de 2017

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

CHICOTE YAR
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
GELDING / TORDA / CRUZ

KILCANNON KING
TEMPLEBREADY FEAR BUI /
CARHUGSRRIFF WHESKEY /

1995 / GELDING / BAYO / IRISH
SPORT HORSE

NADINA HIT 435
NONE / NONE / 2007 / FEMALE
/ NEGRA / PONI S.I.

L'ALMERIYA DE L'AUBE
MELLE JEROM / STORY DE
L'AUBE / 2010 / FEMALE /

ALAZANA / CRUZ

OPERA STATINA
KOOIHUSTER TEAKE / KRYSHNI
DE MONTMAIN /2002 / MALE /

NEGRA / SF

BONECA Il
HERCOLES / FARROCA /2005 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

111113

104350

113206

110016

91887

116037

UCJC

SPORTS CLUB

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ESCAT RAMOS,
Manuela
Y.ARAGON / NONE

SANTAMARIA
LUENGO, Nazaret

RAFAEL
SANTAMARIA
MIFSUT / NONE

MARTINEZ
MONFORT, Rocio
ROSA MARIA SAN
MARTIN GANDARA /
NONE

MORENO PEREZ,
Carlota

LARA ALONSO DEL

CID ARRANZ / NONE

LOPEZ SARABIA,
Andrea
PATRICIA LLORENS
FOLGADO / NONE

MERINO
SALCEDO, Maria
Rosa
GONZALO LUCAS
DIAZ TOLEDO /
NONE

L.D.N.

68998

160900

129334

70213

132940

86471

UCJC SPORTS CLUB | 07.09 abr.
t #infantaelena2017 | @UCJCsc | @SecEcuestres
ucjcsportsclub.es | secretariasecuestres.com

Pista / Arena: None
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